Kit

Includes

87 Pieces:

SO I

OXFORD

PRECISION

SENATOR.

QUALITY TOOLING

YAMO

TO

INDUSTRIAL SOCKET SETS

Armature Winder

0XD3307360K
0XD3355010K
KEN5180060K
KEN5180260K
KEN5180460K
KEN5184700K
KEN5183310K
YMT5361440K
KEN5184370K
KEN5182090K
KEN5182420K
KEN5251020K
KEN5251150K
KEN5259180K
KEN5585180K
KEN5585100K
KEN5585040K
KEN5583050K
KEN5581010K
KEN5587100K
KEN5585640K
KEN5725425K

STANDARD 6" VERNIER KEN5725440K
0-25mm EXTERNAL MICROMETER KEN5725460K
6" SPRING TYPE DIVIDERS-SOLID NUT KEN5725120K
6" SPRING TYPE INSIDE CALIPER-SOLID N KEN5725140K
6" SPRING TYPE OUTSIDE CALIPER-SOLID NUT KEN5725150K
300mm (12") ENGINEERS SQUARE KEN6025500K
300mm/12" RIGID RUSTLESSRULE ROUND END KEN5010060K
3M LOCKING TAPE RULE KEN5010060K
7" DOUBLE ENDED ENGINEERS SCRIBER KEN5822970K
100x6.30mm (1/4") SQUAREHEAD CENTRE PUNCH KEN5822770K
STANDARD INSERTED PIN PUNCHES 6-PCE SET KEN5822830K
1/41B BALL PEIN HAMMER WOOD SHAFT KEN5184680K
1.1/2LB BALL PEIN HAMMERWOOD SHAFT KEN5569620K
240z BLACK RUBBER MALLETWOOD SHAFT KEN5911100K
205mm/8" PRO-TORQ COMB PLIER 1000V INS. KEN5333880K
160mm/6.3/8" PRO-TORQ DIAG/CUT NIPPER 1000V INS. SEN5168240K
205mm/8" PRO-TORQ S/SEPLIER 1000V INS KEN5380650K
162mm/6.3/8" LONG FLAT SE PLIERS KEN5380600K
130mm/5.1/4" MICRO FLAT SE PLIERS KEN5051600K
255mm/10" STRAIGHT JAW GRIP WRENCH KEN5053220K
CABLE CUTTERS KEN5054040K
3x75mm FLAT PRO-TORQ SCREWDRIVER KEN5155050K

Armature Winder

ORDER CODE
= _ TK179

6.5x150mm FLAT PRO-TORQ SCREWDRIVER KEN5931210K21" 5 TRAY CANTILEVER TOOLBOX
10x250mm FLAT PRO-TORQ SCREWDRIVER THO5270320N12-708N NYLON HAMMER WOOD HANDLE
.1 CROSS PT PRO-TORQ SCREWDRIVER KEN5251020K1/4LB BALL PEIN HAMMER WOOD SHAFT
.2x100mm CROSS PT PRO-TORQ SCREWDRIVER KEN5259180K240z BLACK RUBBER MALLETWOOD SHAFT
.3 CROSS PT PRO-TORQ SCREWDRIVER

METRIC L-WRENCH BALL DRIVER SET (9-PCE)

150mm/6" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

150mm/6" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

6-24mm CV COMBINATION SPANNER SET 18PC

24mm CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER

32mm CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER

225mm (9") ENGINEERS SQUARE

9-PCE METRIC NUT SPINNERSET

10" STRAIGHT BLADE TINSNIP

PLASTIC HANDLE HOUSEHOLD SCISSORS

AUTO WIRE STRIPPER & CUTTER

10/12" ADJUSTABLE HACKSAW FRAME

JUNIOR HACKSAW FRAME C/WHARDENED BLADE

6x100mm FLAT COLD CHISEL

12x150mm FLAT COLD CHISEL

16x200mm FLAT COLD CHISEL

240mm CRIMPING PLIERS




132 Pieces:

KENNEDY

.,.EP.'A!W

IIIDI.IS'I'RIAI. SOCKEI' SEI’S

WISS- -TECH

Fitter and Turner

KEN5183310K
KEN5183010K
KEN5361850K
KEN5252020K
KEN5252100K
KEN5180040K
KEN5180080K
KEN5180460K
KEN5180260K
KEN5180540K
KEN5180690K
KEN5180780K
KEN5184660K
KEN5184370K
KEN5182060K
KEN6025500K
KEN6025730K
KEN5724530K
KEN5725040K
KEN5723080K
KEN5723100K
KEN5721020K

300mm/12" RIGID RUSTLESSRULE ROUND END
150mm/6" FLEXIBLE RUSTLESS RULE ROUND END
5M/16' NYLON COATED DOUBLE SIDED STEEL TAPE
1/4LB BALL PEIN HAMMER HICKORY SHAFT

1LB BALL PEIN HAMMER HICKORY SHAFT

4" SPRING TYPE DIVIDERS-SOLID NUT

8" SPRING TYPE DIVIDERS-SOLID NUT

6" SPRING TYPE OUTSIDE CALIPER-SOLID NUT

6" SPRING TYPE INSIDE CALIPER-SOLID NUT

6" FIRM TYPE CALIPER WITH ADJUST. POINT

4" 26 BLADE IMPERIAL FEELER GAUGE

4" 20 BLADE METRIC FEELER GAUGE

150mm (6") ENGINEERS SQUARE

7" DOUBLE ENDED ENGINEERS SCRIBER

100x4.00mm (5/32") SQUARE HEAD CENTRE PUNCH

METRIC L-WRENCH BALL DRIVER SET (9-PCE)
IMPERIAL L-WRENCH BALL DRIVER SET (9-PCE)
3x75mm FLAT PARALLEL SCREWDRIVER
5.5x100mm FLAT PARALLEL SCREWDRIVER
8x200mm ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER
10x250mm ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

No.2 CROSS PT ENGINEERSt SCREWDRIVER

KEN5721030K
KEN5721040K
KEN5584540K
KEN5583680K
KEN5584230K
KEN5587230K
KEN5912150K
KEN5010060K
KEN5010120K
MTL9506840K
SEN5885100K
SWT1095020B
KEN5382350K
KEN5931210K
KEN5586550K
KEN5586560K
KEN5586570K
KEN5586580K
KEN3303250K
YMT5827996K
0XD3307360K
KEN5380630K

No.3 CROSS PT ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

No.4 CROSS PT ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER
205mm/8" HEAVY DUTY COMBINATION PLIERS
255mm/10™ GROOVE JOINT WATERPUMP PLIERS
200mm/8" HEAVY DUTY SNIPE NOSE PLIERS

255mm/10™ HEAVY DUTY CURVED JAW GRIP WRENCH

9.3/4" OFFSET R/H CUTTING SNIPS

150mm/6" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
300mm/12" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

40mm SLIMLINE BRASS PADLOCK STEEL SHACKLE
10"/250mm LEADER PATTERNPIPE WRENCH

B HAND DEBURRING SET 4-PCE

PROFESSIONAL 'PLUS' CUSHION GRIP HACKSAW
21" 5 TRAY CANTILEVER TOOLBOX

175mm/7" STRAIGHT NOSE INT CIRCLIP PLIERS
175mm/7" BENT NOSE INTERNAL CIRCLIP PLIERS
175mm/7" STRAIGHT NOSE EXT CIRCLIP PLIERS
175mm/7" BENT NOSE EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PLIERS
12"/300mm MULTI-FUNCTIONCOMBINATION SET
MM/AF/WHIT SOCKET SET (50PCE) 1/2" SQ DR
STANDARD 6" VERNIER

BEAVER STYLE JUNIOR HACKSAW

KEN4881040K
KEN5181000K
KEN5181010K
KEN5180800K
KEN5180820K
KEN5180850K
KEN5181180K
KEN5183450K
KEN5184300K
0XD3355500K
KEN4405060K
KEN4425220K

REVOLVING CENTRE 4MT STANDARD DUTY
28 BLADE SCREW PITCH GAUGE 55 DEG WHIT
20 BLADE SCREW PITCH GAUGE 60 DEG METRIC
SCREW CUTTING GAUGE

34 BLADE RADIUS GAUGE 1.0-7.0mm

32 BLADE RADIUS GAUGE 7.5-15.0mm
TELESCOPIC GAUGE SET (6-PCE)

6"/150mm PROTRACTOR TYPEDEPTH GAUGE
SURFACE GAUGE WITH 9" & 12" PILLARS
0-100mm 4-PCE EXTERNAL MICROMETER SET
1-13mm B12 DIN CHUCK KEYED

B12 x 2MT DRILL CHUCK ARBOR



KENNEDY. |

YAMOTO

INDUSTRIAL SOCKET SETS

MATLOCK
SITESAFE.

Boilermaker

KEN5931210K
MTL9506743K
KEN5183910K
KEN5182950K
KEN5361750K
KEN5184700K
KEN5184660K
KEN5976950K
KEN3303250K
KEN5180030K
KEN5180060K
KEN5180120K
KEN5184370K
KEN5182060K
SSF5051120K
KEN5259160K
YMT5722940K
KEN5370500K
KEN5392040K
KEN2804100K
KEN5252100K

21" 5 TRAY CANTILEVER TOOLBOX

40x22mm SHACKLE SOLID BRASS PADLOCK
1000mm/39" RIGID RUSTLESS RULE ROUND END
600mm/24" FOLDING STEEL RULE

5M NYLON COATED DOUBLE SIDED STEEL TAPE
300mm (12") ENGINEERS SQUARE

150mm (6") ENGINEERS SQUARE

24"x16" RAFTERS SQUARE

12""/300mm MULTI-FUNCTIONCOMBINATION SET
3" SPRING TYPE DIVIDERS-SOLID NUT

6" SPRING TYPE DIVIDERS-SOLID NUT

12" SPRING TYPE DIVIDERS-SOLID NUT

7" DOUBLE ENDED ENGINEERS SCRIBER
100x4.00mm (5/32") SQUARE HEAD CENTRE PUNCH
18x255mm CONTRACTOR FLATCOLD CHISEL
160z BLACK RUBBER MALLETWOOD SHAFT
8x300mm FLARED TIP TRI-LINE SCREWDRIVER
STANDARD RETRACTABLE TRIMMING KNIFE

4" HEAVY DUTY "G" CLAMP

70x125x35mm RUBBER SANDING BLOCK

1LB BALL PEIN HAMMER HICKORY SHAFT

KEN5977350K
KEN5010080K
KEN5977320K
KEN5976510K
KEN5584540K
KEN5183710K
KEN5587230K
KEN5588000K
KEN5380650K
KEN5180260K
KEN5180320K
KEN5180460K
KEN5180520K
KEN5976790K
KEN5257420K
KEN5182125K
CTL8857284M
KEN5257250K
KEN5583680K
KEN5181650K
KEN5912180K

WHITE CHALK LINE REFILL 100gm KEN5912160K 10" L/H CUTTING AVIATIONSNIPS
200mm/8" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH ~ KEN5912170K 10" R/H CUTTING AVIATIONSNIPS

30M CHALK LINE REEL KEN6012970K 1.5-10mm HEXAGON WRENCH SET (9-PCE)
TRAMMEL HEADS (PR)

205mm/8" HEAVY DUTY COMBINATION PLIERS

600mm/24" RIGID RUSTLESSRULE ROUND END
255mm/10" HEAVY DUTY CURVED JAW GRIP WRENCH
280mm/11" WELDERS CLAMP GRIP

10/12" ADJUSTABLE HACKSAW FRAME

6" SPRING TYPE INSIDE CALIPER-SOLID NUT

12" SPRING TYPE INSIDE CALIPER-SOLID NUT

6" SPRING TYPE OUTSIDE CALIPER-SOLID NUT
12"SPRING TYPE OUTSIDE CALIPER-SOLID NUT
9" CARPENTERS ROSEWOOD SLIDING BEVEL
0.5KG DIN 1041 MACHINISTS HAMMER
100x1.90mm (5/64") PARALLEL PIN PUNCH

1284 TRIPLE SPARK LIGHTER

PLANISHING HAMMER FLAT FACE

255mm/10" GROOVE JOINT WATERPUMP PLIERS
HOLLOW PUNCH SET 6-19mm (6-PCE)

10" STRAIGHT CUTTING AVIATION SNIPS



KENNEDY.
MATLOCK

SENATOR

0
QUALITY TOOLING

ELECTRICIAN

KEN5180060K 6" SPRING TYPE DIVIDERS-SOLID NUT

KEN5251070K3 4LBBALL FIN HAMMER WOOD SHAFT
KEN5254240K 240z CLAW HAMMER HICKORYSHAFT

KEN5370510K CONTOURED GRIP RETRACTABLE TRIMMING KNIFE
KEN5585120K 205mm/8" PRO-TORQ DIAG CUT NIPPERS 1000V INS
KEN5585180K 205mm/8" PRO-TORQ COMB PLIER 1000V INS.
KEN5585020K 160mm/6.3/8" PRO-TORQ S/NOSE PLIER 1000V INS.
KEN5585040K 205mm/8" PRO-TORQ S/NOSEPLIER 1000V INS
KEN5583680K 255mm/10" GROOVE JOINT WATERPUMP PLIERS
KEN5155340K 1.72-8.22mm RATCHETING COAXIAL CRIMP TOOL
KEN5182090K 100x6.30mm (1/4") SQUAREHEAD CENTRE PUNCH
KEN5361730K 3M NYLON COATED DOUBLE SIDED STEEL TAPE

KEN5184370K 7' DOUBLE ENDED ENGINEERS SCRIBER

KEN5010060K 150mm/6" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
KEN5010100K 250mm/10" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

KEN5380630K BEAVER STYLE JUNIOR HACKSAW
KEN5380650K 10/12" ADJUSTABLE HACKSAW FRAME
SEN5102090K 9"/225mm HI-VIS MAGNETICBOAT LEVEL
KEN5182950K 600mm/24" FOLDING STEEL RULE
KEN5977120K 12" DIECAST COMBINATION SQUARE & RULE

KEN5725760K 2.5x85mm FLAT PARALLEL INSULATED VDE SCREWDRIVER

KEN5725780K
KEN5723100K
KEN5723080K
KEN5722010K
KEN5722020K
KEN5722030K
KEN5912180K
SEN5168240K
KEN5587230K
KEN6012970K
KEN5972820K
KEN5811450K
KEN5822970K
KEN5931210K
MTL9506743K
EDI5163000K

KEN5725800K 6.5x150mm FLAT PARALLEL INSULATED VDE SCREWDRIVER

4x100mm FLAT PARALLEL INSULATED VDE SCREWDRIVER
10x250mm ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

8x200mm ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

No.1 SUPADRIV ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

No.2 SUPADRIV ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

No.3 SUPADRIV ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

10" STRAIGHT CUTTING AVIATION SNIPS

AUTO WIRE STRIPPER & CUTTER

255mm/10" HEAVY DUTY CURVED JAW GRIP WRENCH
1.5-10mm HEXAGON WRENCH SET (9-PCE)

3/8" CRAFTSMAN BEVEL EDGE WOOD CHISEL

7-PCE BOX SPANNER SET 6-19mm C/W TOMMY BARS
6-24mm CV COMBINATION SPANNER SET 18PC

21" 5 TRAY CANTILEVER TOOLBOX

40x22mm SHACKLE SOLID BRASS PADLOCK

DM664 DIGITAL MULTIMETER



146 Pieces:

KENNEDY:

| |

SENATO

QUALITY TOOLING

YAMOTO

INDUSTRIAL SOCKET SETS

Auto Electrical

KEN5253400K
KEN5253470K
KEN5182050K
KEN5586510K
KEN5586500K
KEN5586530K
KEN5586520K
KEN5586840K
KEN5822970K
KEN5184370K
0XD3400040K
C0T9066400K
KEN5180690K
KEN5315010K
KEN5315020K
KEN0306120K
KEN0307130K
SSF5051100K
KEN0304110K
KEN5380650K
KEN5585040K
TFF9580200K
MTL9506840K
TFF9601580K
KEN5182420K
KEN5883140K
KEN6025730K
KEN6025500K
KEN5725900K

HAMMER , BALLPEIN,F/GLASS HANDLESTRIKEMASTER,200GR
HAMMER , BALLPEIN,FIBREGLASS HANDLE,25224, 700G
PUNCH , CENTRE,SQUARE,351C,100MM

PLIER , CIRCLIP, INSIDE BENT, 180MM

PLIER, CIRCLIPINSIDE STRAIGHT , 180MM

PLIER, CIRCLIP, OUTSIDE BENT, 180MM

PLIER , CIRCLIP, OUTSIDE STRAIGHT, 180MM

PLIER, COMBINATION LINESMAN,3800-8T,200MM
SPANNER SET,COMBINATION, B, 6-24MM (18 PIECE)
SCRIBER, ENGINEERS,MS/ST, E222,190MM

SQUARE , ENGINEERS, WS GRADE,SS/4, 100MM

FILE ACCESSORY, BRUSH,463, 115X40MM
GAUGE,FEELER,1590M, 26 BLADE

FILE ACCESSORY, HANDLE PLASTIC MEDUIM PH11,200-250MM
FILE ACCESSORY, HANDLE PLASTIC LARGE PH13,300-250MM
FILE , FLAT, 2ND CUT ,250MM

FILE, FLAT, BASTARD CUT, 300MM

CHISEL , COLD FLAT ,19 X 200MM

FILE, FLAT, SMOOTH CUT, 200MM

HACKSAW ,FRAME, 20-2T,300MM

PLIER, LONG NOSE ,INS HANDLE, 200MM

EAR PLUGS,BANDED, PERFECT FIT,EP0999

PADLOCK ,BRASS KD 264,38MMB3KEYS

SPECTACLES,SAFETY CLEAR,SN180C

PUNCH, PIN ,NO1,2-10MM,7PC

WRENCH, PIPE ,HEAVY DUTY, 350MM

WRENCH SET,HEXKEY,PS-B9,1,5-10

WRENCH SET,HEXKEY,PS-B9IN,1/16-3/8",9PC
SCREWDRIVER SET,BLACKPOINT,10001,6PC

KEN5010080K
KEN5010120K
KEN5827491K
KEN5183330K
YMT5361460K
KEN5912180K
0S05950001B
KEN5587200K
KEN5583680K
AUR8250010K
KEN5585120K
KEN5380600K
KEN5370530K
KEN0306220K
KEN5031060K
0XD3312260K
KEN5162400K
THO05270204E
SEN5168240K
KEN5155420K
KEN5824899K
TFF9616404D
KEN5031060K
TFF9611315K
KEN5826600K
KEN5930980K

WRENCH,ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER,H/DUTY,200MM
WRENCH,ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER,H/DUTY,300MM

SOCKET SET,1/2"DR,12PT,8-32MM,24PC INCLUDING SPEEDBRACE

RULE,MEASURING,STAINLESS STEEL,300MM

TAPE, MEASURING,CROME CASE,19MMX5M
TINSNIPAVIATION TYPE,STRAIGHT,M3R, 250MM

TRUNK ARTISAN 2TRAY NO SLOT118X650X275MM
PLIER,VICEGRIPNO,127,250MM

PLIER WATERPUMP,CURVED JAW, 250MM
CALCULATOR,SCIENTIFIC, SHARP,EL531

PLIER,DIAGONAL CUTTER HEAVY DUTY,542-8C,200MM
SAW,HACKSAW JUNIOR,JHF4/14],150MM

KNIFE TRIMMING,FIXED BLADE
FILE,ROUND,2NDCUT,250MM

TESTER,HIGH CIRCUIT,RT9/165B(LARGE)

CALIPER VERNIER DIGITAL,150MM0,01MM GRADUATION
IRON,SOLDERING,45 WATT 220V,69-033,SABS APPROVED
HAMMER,SOFTFACE,FIBREGLASS, HANDLE,65340,40MM
SRIPPER,AUTOMATIC WIRE,B BLADE

PLIER,CRIMPING RATCHET,HD16UT,1,5-16MM,ININSULATED
SOCKET SET,CAROLUS,1/4"DR,4400,00,52PC

GLOVE ,CUT RESISTANT SEAMLESS,KEVLAR,TEAKIS, SIZE 9,PR
COMMERCIAL DUTY CIRCUIT TESTER 6/24V

PIG SKIN GLOVES

SPEEDER BRACE 1/2" SQ. DR. AMERICAN PATTERN
330mm/13" POLYESTER TOOLBAG RUBBER BOTTOM 13-PKT



KENNEDY:
0),43(0)24))

MATLOCK

SWISS- -TECH

turner machinest

KEN5931210K
KEN5361730K
KEN5183320K
KEN5183510K
KEN5180800K
KEN5181000K
KEN5181010K
KEN5180820K
KEN5180850K
KEN5181180K
KEN5180580K
KEN5180500K
KEN5180300K
KEN5184660K
KEN5183450K
KEN5184300K
KEN3302080K
SWT10950208
KEN5587070K
KEN5401120K
KEN3303250K
KEN5010100K
KEN5725370K
KEN5725450K
KEN5584540K

21" 5 TRAY CANTILEVER TOOLBOX
3M NYLON COATED DOUBLE SIDED STEEL TAPE
300mm/12" RIGID RUSTLESSRULE SQUARE END
150mm/6" RUSTLESS RULE &CLIP ROUND END
SCREW CUTTING GAUGE
28 BLADE SCREW PITCH GAUGE 55 DEG WHIT
20 BLADE SCREW PITCH GAUGE 60 DEG METRIC
34 BLADE RADIUS GAUGE 1.0-7.0mm
32 BLADE RADIUS GAUGE 7.5-15.0mm
TELESCOPIC GAUGE SET (6-PCE)
SET - 6" DIVIDERS, 6" I/S & O/S CALIPERS
10"SPRING TYPE OUTSIDE CALIPER-SOLID NUT
10" SPRING TYPE INSIDE CALIPER-SOLID NUT
150mm (6") ENGINEERS SQUARE
6"/150mm PROTRACTOR TYPEDEPTH GAUGE
SURFACE GAUGE WITH 9" & 12" PILLARS
7"/180mm VERNIER CALIPER
B HAND DEBURRING SET 4-PCE
180mm/7" STRAIGHT JAW GRIP WRENCH
125cc METAL OIL CAN - FORCE FEED PUMP
12"/300mm MULTI-FUNCTIONCOMBINATION SET

250mm/10" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

No.2x250mm SUPADRIV PRO-TORQ SCREWDRIVER
8x200mm FLAT PRO-TORQ SCREWDRIVER
205mm/8" HEAVY DUTY COMBINATION PLIERS

KEN6025500K
KEN6025730K
KEN5380630K
KEN5259440K
KEN5252050K
KEN5184370K
KEN5181710K
KEN4829530K
KEN2551110K
KEN5822610K
KEN5822630K
KEN5822660K
KEN5822700K
KEN5822720K
KEN5822750K
KEN5822770K
MTL9506840K
0XD3355500K
KEN4881040K
KEN4405060K
KEN4425220K

METRIC L-WRENCH BALL DRIVER SET (9-PCE)
IMPERIAL L-WRENCH BALL DRIVER SET (9-PCE)
BEAVER STYLE JUNIOR HACKSAW

200z POLYURETHANE DEAD BLOW HAMMER
1/2LB BALL PEIN HAMMER HICKORY SHAFT

7" DOUBLE ENDED ENGINEERS SCRIBER
AUTOMATIC CENTRE PUNCH-STANDARD DUTY
DRILL DRIFT 3 MT

150x50x25mm AL/OX MEDIUMBENCH STONE

10mm CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER
11mm CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER
13mm CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER
17mm CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER
19mm CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER
22mm CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER
24mm CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER

40mm SLIMLINE BRASS PADLOCK STEEL SHACKLE
0-100mm 4-PCE EXTERNAL MICROMETER SET
REVOLVING CENTRE 4MT STANDARD DUTY
1-13mm B12 DIN CHUCK KEYED

B12 x 2MT DRILL CHUCK ARBOR



158 Pieces

KENNEDY-
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INDUSTRIAL SOCKET SETS

mechanical fitter

KEN5183310K
KEN5183010K
KEN5361850K
KEN5252020K
KEN5252100K
KEN5180040K
KEN5180080K
KEN5180460K
KEN5180260K
KEN5180540K
KEN5180790K
KEN5184660K
KEN5184370K
KEN5182060K
KEN6025500K
KEN6025730K
KEN5724530K
KEN5725040K
KEN5723080K
KEN5723100K
KEN5721020K
KEN5721030K

-
u
SENATOR
QUALITY TOOLING

TO

300mm/12" RIGID RUSTLESSRULE ROUND END
150mm/6" FLEXIBLE RUSTLESS RULE ROUND END
5M/16' NYLON COATED DOUBLE SIDED STEEL TAPE
1/418 BALL PEIN HAMMER HICKORY SHAFT

1LB BALL PEIN HAMMER HICKORY SHAFT

4" SPRING TYPE DIVIDERS-SOLID NUT

8" SPRING TYPE DIVIDERS-SOLID NUT

6" SPRING TYPE OUTSIDE CALIPER-SOLID NUT

6" SPRING TYPE INSIDE CALIPER-SOLID NUT

6" FIRM TYPE CALIPER WITH ADJUST. POINT

3" 18 BLADE mm/INCH FEELER GAUGE

150mm (6") ENGINEERS SQUARE

7" DOUBLE ENDED ENGINEERS SCRIBER
100x4.00mm (5/32") SQUARE HEAD CENTRE PUNCH
METRIC L-WRENCH BALL DRIVER SET (9-PCE)
IMPERIAL L-WRENCH BALL DRIVER SET (9-PCE)
3x75mm FLAT PARALLEL SCREWDRIVER
5.5x100mm FLAT PARALLEL SCREWDRIVER
8x200mm ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

10x250mm ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

No.2 CROSS PT ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

No.3 CROSS PT ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

KEN5721040K
KEN5584540K
KEN5583680K
KEN5584230K
KEN5587230K
KEN5912150K
KEN5010060K
KEN5010120K
KEN5010180K
SEN5885100K
SEN5885180K
KEN5382350K
KEN5931210K
KEN5586550K
KEN5586560K
KEN5586570K
KEN5586580K
KEN3303250K
KEN5273060K
KEN5822930K
KEN5822400K
KEN5822410K

No.4 CROSS PT ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

205mm/8" HEAVY DUTY COMBINATION PLIERS
255mm/10" GROOVE JOINT WATERPUMP PLIERS
200mm/8" HEAVY DUTY SNIPE NOSE PLIERS
255mm/10" HEAVY DUTY CURVED JAW GRIP WRENCH
9.3/4" OFFSET R/H CUTTING SNIPS

150mm/6" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
300mm/12" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
450mm/18" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
10"/250mm LEADER PATTERNPIPE WRENCH
18"/450mm LEADER PATTERNPIPE WRENCH
PROFESSIONAL ‘PLUS' CUSHION GRIP HACKSAW

21" 5 TRAY CANTILEVER TOOLBOX

175mm/7" STRAIGHT NOSE INT CIRCLIP PLIERS
175mm/7"* BENT NOSE INTERNAL CIRCLIP PLIERS
175mm/7"* STRAIGHT NOSE EXT CIRCLIP PLIERS
175mm/7** BENT NOSE EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PLIERS
12"/300mm MULTI-FUNCTIONCOMBINATION SET
38mm DIA NYLON HAMMER PLASTIC HANDLE
1/4-1"AF CV COMBINATION SPANNER SET 12PC

1.1/16" A/F CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER
1.1/8" A/F CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER

KEN5822420K
KEN5822910K

KEN5182420K

YMT5829320K
0XD3307360K
KEN5380630K
0XD3337030K
0XD3008500K

1.1/4" A/F CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER
6-32mm CV COMBINATION SPANNER SET 26PC
STANDARD INSERTED PIN PUNCHES 6-PCE SET
MM/AF/WHIT SOCKET SET (50PCE) 1/2" SQ DR
STANDARD 6" VERNIER

BEAVER STYLE JUNIOR HACKSAW

UNIVERSAL 2 MAG STAND

PLUNGER DIAL GAUGE 10mmx0.01mmx0-100



183 Pieces:

MATLOCK

SENATOR.

QUALITY TOOLING

Instrumentation

0S05940001B STEEL TOOL TRUNK 700x340x220mm
MTL9506840K 40mm SLIMLINE BRASS PADLOCK STEEL SHACKLE
KEN5181710K AUTOMATIC CENTRE PUNCH-STANDARD DUTY
KEN5253400K 1/2LB BALL PEIN HAMMER FIBREGLASS SHAFT
KEN5382350K PROFESSIONAL 'PLUS' CUSHION GRIP HACKSAW
KEN5380600K JUNIOR HACKSAW FRAME C/WHARDENED BLADE
KEN5184350K 4-1/2" MACHINISTS SCRIBER

KEN5361750K 5M NYLON COATED DOUBLE SIDED STEEL TAPE
KEN5184620K 75mm (3") ENGINEERS SQUARE

KEN5184660K 150mm (6") ENGINEERS SQUARE

KEN5180060K 6" SPRING TYPE DIVIDERS-SOLID NUT
KEN6025730K IMPERIAL L-WRENCH BALL DRIVER SET (9-PCE)
KEN6025500K METRIC L-WRENCH BALL DRIVER SET (9-PCE)
KEN5822970K 6-24mm CV COMBINATION SPANNER SET 18PC
KEN5729060K 11-PCE PRECISION SCREWDRIVER & TOOL SET
KEN5726020K 12-PCE PRO-TORQ SCREWDRIVER SET
KEN5583050K 162mm/6.3/8" LONG FLAT NOSE PLIERS
KEN5583120K 162mm/6.3/8" LONG ROUND NOSE PLIERS
KEN5882100K 10" STILLSON WRENCH

KEN5882140K 14" STILLSON WRENCH

KEN5821760K 24mm x 26mm CH/VAN RING SPANNER
KEN5827060K 24mm SOCKET 1/2" SQ DR

SEN5168240K AUTO WIRE STRIPPER & CUTTER

KEN5370510K CONTOURED GRIP RETRACTABLE TRIMMING KNIFE
KEN5583660K 255mm/10" BOX JOINT WATERPUMP PLIERS
KEN5155050K 240mm CRIMPING PLIERS

KEN5583530K 180mm/7" COMB PLIERS WITH SIDE CUTTER
KEN5583430K 180mm/7" H/T DIAGONAL CUTTING NIPPERS

KEN5583230K
KEN5912180K
KEN5587100K
KEN5823898K
KEN5827985K
KEN5010060K
KEN5010080K
KEN5010120K
KEN5587410K
KEN5581240K
KEN0330500K
KEN0304130K
KENO307130K
KEN0304120K
KEN0307120K
KEN5315010K
KEN9066400K
EDI5163400K
KEN5169320K
KEN5182420K
KEN5054840K
KEN5586090K
KEN5724250K
KEN5183310K
KEN5183110K
KEN5822970K

200mm/8" SNIPE NOSE PLIER WITH CUTTER

10" STRAIGHT CUTTING AVIATION SNIPS

255mm/10" STRAIGHT JAW GRIP WRENCH

6-19mm OFFSET CV COMBINATION SPANNER SET 14PC
METRIC SOCKET SET 25PC 1/2" SQ DR

150mm/6" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
200mm/8" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
300mm/12" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
110mm/4.1/2" MICRONIPPERS - DIAGONAL
130mm/5.1/4" MICRO PROF LONG NOSE PLIERS
16cm DIAMOND FILE SET 120/140 GRAIN-6PCE

8" (200mm) FLAT BASTARD ENGINEERS FILE

12" (300mm) FLAT BASTARDENGINEERS FILE

8" (200mm) FLAT SECOND ENGINEERS FILE

12" (300mm) FLAT SECOND ENGINEERS FILE

No.1 BI-MATERIAL FILE HANDLE

4-ROW WIRE SCRATCH BRUSH- PLAIN BACK

DAM982 AUTO RANGING MULTIMETER

125BW BUTANE SOLDERING IRON KIT 8-PCE
STANDARD INSERTED PIN PUNCHES 6-PCE SET
18x200mm FLAT COLD CHISEL

10-65mm SPRUNG CIRCLIP PLIER SET (4-PCE)

OFFSET SCREWDRIVER SET 3-PCE

300mm/12" RIGID RUSTLESSRULE ROUND END
150mm/6" RIGID RUSTLESS RULE ROUND END
6-24mm CV COMBINATION SPANNER SET 18PC



156 Pieces:

KENNEDY:
FORD
PRECIS

YAMOTO

INDUSTRIAL SOCKET SETS

Millwright

KEN5183310K
KEN5183010K
KEN5361850K
KEN5252020K
KEN5252100K
KEN5180040K
KEN5180080K
KEN5180460K
KEN5180260K
KEN5180540K
KEN5180690K
KEN5180780K
KEN5184660K
KEN5184370K
KEN5182060K
KEN6025500K
KEN6025730K
KEN5724530K
KEN5725040K
KEN5723080K
KEN5723100K
KEN5721020K
KEN5721030K

300mm/12" RIGID RUSTLESSRULE ROUND END
150mm/6" FLEXIBLE RUSTLESS RULE ROUND END
5M/16' NYLON COATED DOUBLE SIDED STEEL TAPE
1/41B BALL PEIN HAMMER HICKORY SHAFT

1LB BALL PEIN HAMMER HICKORY SHAFT

4" SPRING TYPE DIVIDERS-SOLID NUT

8" SPRING TYPE DIVIDERS-SOLID NUT

6" SPRING TYPE OUTSIDE CALIPER-SOLID NUT

6" SPRING TYPE INSIDE CALIPER-SOLID NUT

6" FIRM TYPE CALIPER WITH ADJUST. POINT

4" 26 BLADE IMPERIAL FEELER GAUGE

4" 20 BLADE METRIC FEELER GAUGE

150mm (6") ENGINEERS SQUARE

7" DOUBLE ENDED ENGINEERS SCRIBER
100x4.00mm (5/32") SQUARE HEAD CENTRE PUNCH
METRIC L-WRENCH BALL DRIVER SET (9-PCE)
IMPERIAL L-WRENCH BALL DRIVER SET (9-PCE)
3x75mm FLAT PARALLEL SCREWDRIVER
5.5x100mm FLAT PARALLEL SCREWDRIVER
8x200mm ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

10x250mm ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

No.2 CROSS PT ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

No.3 CROSS PT ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

KEN5721040K
KEN5584540K
KEN5583680K
KEN5584230K
KEN5587230K
KEN5912150K
KEN5010060K
KEN5010120K
KEN5010180K
SEN5885100K
SEN5885180K
KEN5382350K
KEN5931210K
KEN5586550K
KEN5586560K
KEN5586570K
KEN5586580K
KEN3303250K
KEN5273060K
KEN5822930K
KEN5822400K
KEN5822410K
KEN5822420K

No.4 CROSS PT ENGINEERS SCREWDRIVER

205mm/8" HEAVY DUTY COMBINATION PLIERS
255mm/10" GROOVE JOINT WATERPUMP PLIERS
200mm/8" HEAVY DUTY SNIPE NOSE PLIERS
255mm/10" HEAVY DUTY CURVED JAW GRIP WRENCH
9.3/4" OFFSET R/H CUTTING SNIPS

150mm/6" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
300mm/12" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
450mm/18" PHOSPHATE FINISH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
10"/250mm LEADER PATTERNPIPE WRENCH
18"/450mm LEADER PATTERNPIPE WRENCH
PROFESSIONAL 'PLUS' CUSHION GRIP HACKSAW

21" 5 TRAY CANTILEVER TOOLBOX

175mm/7" STRAIGHT NOSE INT CIRCLIP PLIERS
175mm/7" BENT NOSE INTERNAL CIRCLIP PLIERS
175mm/7" STRAIGHT NOSE EXT CIRCLIP PLIERS
175mm/7" BENT NOSE EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PLIERS
12"/300mm MULTI-FUNCTIONCOMBINATION SET
38mm DIA NYLON HAMMER PLASTIC HANDLE
1/4-1"AF CV COMBINATION SPANNER SET 12PC

KEN5822910K 6-32mm CV COMBINATION SPANNER SET 26PC
KEN5182420K STANDARD INSERTED PIN PUNCHES 6-PCE SET
YMT5829320K MM/AF/WHIT SOCKET SET (50PCE) 1/2" SQ DR
0XD3307360K STANDARD 6" VERNIER

KEN5380630K BEAVER STYLE JUNIOR HACKSAW

1.1/16" A/F CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER
1.1/8" A/F CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER
1.1/4" A/F CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER



KENNEDY.

TUFFSAFIZ®

PROTECTION AT WORK

(0).4:(0)23)
PRECISION

Rigger

KEN5010080K
KEN5010120K
KEN5010180K
KEN5253470K
KEN5253500K
THO05270164L
KEN5182110K
KEN5180260K
KEN5180100K
KEN5827991K
KEN5822840K
TFF9581660K
0XD3400060K
KEN5184370K
KEN5583720K
KEN5315010K
KEN5315020K
KEN0304420K
KENO307430K
KENO307110K
KEN0304220K
KEN0307220K
KEN0304320K
KEN0307320K
KEN0304120K
KEN0307130K
KEN5056460K

WRENCH ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER,H/DUTY,200MM
WRENCH ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER,H/DUTY,300MM
WRENCH ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER,H/DUTY,450MM
HAMMER ,BALLPEIN, RUBBER HANDLE,SABS,900G
HAMMER,DRILL,RUBBER HANDLE,SABS,1800G
HAMMER,COPPER,RUBBER HANDLE, 1800G
PUNCH , CENTRE,ROUND,117E,150MM

CALIPER, OUTSIDE SPRING ,0D/ 6 ,150MM
DIVIDER ,SPRING,DD/10, 250MM

SPANNER SET,COMBINATION ,IB, 6 - 32MM,26PC
SPANNER ,COMBINATION FLAT,CS36/15, 36MM
EAR PLUGS,BANDED,PERFECT FIT,EP0999

SQUARE ENGINEERING WS GRADE,SS/6,150MM
SCRIBER, ENGINEERS,MS/ST, E222,190MM
PLIER, FENCING HEAVY DUTY, 300MM

FILE HANDLE PLASTICMEDUIM PH11,200-250MM
FILE HANDLE PLASTICLARGE PH13,300-350MM
FILE , SQUARE , 2ND CUT, 200MM

FILE , SQUARE , BASTARD CUT, 300MM

FILE , FLAT , SMOOTH CUT,300MM

FILE , ROUND ,2ND CUT , 200MM

FILE , ROUND, 2ND CUT ,300MM

FILE , HALF ROUND, 2ND CUT, 200MM

FILE , HALF ROUND, 2ND CUT , 300MM

FILE ,FLAT 2ND CUT ,200MM

FILE , FLAT , BASTARD CUT, 300MM

CHISEL ,COLD FLAT, 25 X 250MM

KEN5182950K
KEN5380650K
KEN0402750K
TFF9611310K
MTL9506840K
Tff9601580K
KEN6025730K
KEN6025500K
KEN5725970K
YMT5361460K
KEN5363720K
KEN5586840K
KEN5584880K
KEN5587200K
KEN5370530K
0S05950001B
KEN5585700K
KEN5103660K
KEN5058520K
KEN5058560K
AUR8250010K
SSF9616303D
TFF9611315K
KEN5059070K
C0T9066400K
KEN5930980K

RULE,STEEL FOLDING ,LINE OF CHORDS,60R,600MM
HACKSAW,FRAME, 202T,300MM

HACKSAW BLADES

GLOVES ,HEAVY DUTY GREEN CHROME LEATHER,R8,200MM
PADLOCK,BRASS KD 264,38MM3KEYS

CHALENGER BLACK SPECS CLEAR LENS

WRENCH SET,HEXKEY,PS-B9,1,5-10

WRENCH SETHEXKEY,PS-B9IN,1/16-3/8",9PC
SCREWDRIVER SET ,BLACKPOINT, 10001,6PC
TAPE,MEASURING,CROME CASE,19MMX5M
TAPE,MEASURING,RUBBERCASE,20M
PLIER,COMBINATION,INS HANDLE,1000V,200MM

PLIER ,.END CUTTING NIPPER,A3 101,200MM
PLIER,VICEGRIP,NC.137,250MM

KNIFE ;TRIMMING - RETRACTABLE BLADE,99E,SX-75

TRUNK ARTISAN 1TRAY SLOT660X370X285MM

CUTTER WIRE ROPEWC6,200MM
LEVEL,SPIRITALUMINIUM,3 VIAL,450MM

BAR, TOMMY,19X450MM

BAR,TOMMY, 19 x 600MM
CALCULATOR,SCIENTIFIC,SHARPEL531

GLOVE, CUT RESISTANT SEAMLESS KEVLAR,TEAKIS, SIZE 9,PR
PIG GLOVES 25CM

HAND GUARD GD 3645

STEEL FILE BRUSH

330mm/13" POLYESTER TOOLBAG RUBBER BOTTOM 13-PKT



182 Pieces:

MATLOCK
(0).43(0)4))
PRECISION

Diesel Mechanic

KEN5253400K HAMMER, BALLPEIN,F/GLASS HANDLESTRIKEMASTER ,200GR
KEN5253470K HAMMER,BALLPEIN,FIBREGLASS HANDLE, 25224 , 700G
KEN5182050K PUNCH, CENTRE ,SQUARE,351C,100MM
KEN5586500K PLIER ,CIRCLIP, INSIDE STRAIGHT, 180MM
KEN5586530K PLIER,CIRCLIP, OUTSIDE BENT, 180MM
KEN5586520K PLIER, CIRCLIP, OUTSIDE STRAIGHT, 180MM
KEN5586570K PLIER, CIRCLIP, OUTSIDE STRAIGHT 141/ 180MM
KEN5582040K PLIER, COMBINATION,INS HANDLE,1000V,200MM
KEN5822910K SPANNER SET ,COMBINATION,IB, 6 -32MM (26 PIECE)
KEN5180060K DIVIDER ,SPRING,DD/6, 150MM

0XD3400040K SQUARE ,ENGINEERS WS GRADE,SS/4,100MM
KEN5180690K GAUGE,FEELER,1590M,26BLADE

C0T9066400K FILE,ACCESSORY, BRUSH,463,115X40MM
KEN5315010K FILE ACCESSORY, HANDLE PLASTICMEDIUM PH11,200-250MM
KEN5315020K FILE ACCESSORY, HANDLE PLASTICLARGE PH13,300-350MM
KEN5315000K FILE ACCESSORY, HANDLE PLASTICLARGE PH13,300-350 LARGE
KEN0306120K FILE, FLAT 2ND CUT ,250MM

KENO307130K FILE , FLAT BASTARD CUT 300MM

KEN5056440K CHISEL, COLD FLAT,25X250MM

KEN0304110K FILE, FLAT, SMOOTH CUT, 200MM

KEN5380650K HACKSAW,FRAME,20-2T,300MM

KEN0402750K HACKSAW BLADES

KEN5583430K PLIER,DIAGONAL CUTTER,INS HANDLE,1000V,190MM
KEN5181580K PUNCH,BELT/HOLLOW,910,05,0MM

KEN5181581K PUNCH,BELT/HOLLOW,910,06,0MM

KEN5181582K PUNCH,BELT/HOLLOW,910,08,0MM

KEN5181583K PUNCH,BELT/HOLLOW,910,10,0MM

KEN5181585K PUNCH,BELT/HOLLOW,910,12,0MM

KEN5582040K PLIER ,LONG NOSE,INS HANDLE, 200MM
MTL9506840K PADLOCK ,BRASS KD 264,38MM3KEYS

TFF9601580K SPECTACLES,SAFETY CLEAR,SN180C

KEN5182420K PUNCH,PIN,NO1,2-10MM,7PC

KEN5883140K WRENCH,PIPE,HEAVY DUTY,350MM

KEN5370530K KNIFE,TRIMMING,RETRACTABLE BLADE,99E,SX-75
KEN5181010K GAUGE,SCREW PITCH,804 WW/MM

KEN5184370K SCRIBER, ENGINEERS,MS/ST, E222,190MM
KEN5725970K SCREW DRIVERS SET ,BLACKPOINT, 10001, (6 PIECE)
TH05270204E HAMER SOFTFACE,FIBREGLASS,HANDLE,65340,40MM
KEN5725550K SCREWDRIVER,MECH BLACKPOINT,6022, 10X300MM
KEN6025730K WRENCH SET,HEXKEY,PS-B9,1,5-10

KEN6025500K WRENCH SET,HEXKEY,PS-BIIN,1/16-3/8",9PC
KEN5010180K WRENCH ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER,H/DUTY,450MM

KEN5912180K  TINSNIPAVIATION TYPE,STRAIGHT,M3R,250MM
KEN5058360K  BAR, TOMMY ,19X450MM

KEN5587200K PLIER\VICEGRIPNO.137,250MM

KEN5583680K PLIER.WATERPUMP,CURVED JAW.250MM
KEN5822930K COMBINATION SPANNER SET 1/4" - 1 1/4" OF SET (17 PIECE)
0S05950001B TOOL TRUNK

0XD3008500K DIAL INDICATOR,0-10MM-0,1

0XD3337050K MAGNETIC BASE,HEAVY DUTY

SHR0250093W DRILL,JOBBER,HSS,4.00MM

SHR0250123D DRILL,JOBBER,HSS6.50MM

SHR0250141Y DRILL,JOBBER,HSS,8,00MM

SHR0250147E DRILL,JOBBER,HSS,8,50MM

SHR0250165N DRILL,JOBBER,HSS,10,00MM

SHR0250189A DRILL,JOBBER,HSS,12,00MM

0XD3355010K MICROMETER,0OUTSIDE,0-25MMX0,01 GRADUATION
0XD3355020K MICROMETER,OUTSIDE,25-50MMX0,01 GRADUATION
0XD3312260K CALIPER VERNIER DIGITAL,150MMX0,00MM GRADUATION
KEN5181176K GAUGE,TELESCOPIC,19-32MM

EDI8250080K CALCUALTOR,SCIENTIFIC,SHARPEL531
TFF9616404D GLOVE CUT RESISTANT SEAMLESS ,KEVLAR TEAKISSIZE 9,PR
KEN5827160K SOCKETBIHEX,D19,1/2"DR,5/16"

KEN5824500K SOCKET BIHEX D19 11/32

KEN5827170K SOCKETBIHEX,19,1/2" DR,3/8"

KEN5827180K SOCKETBIHEX,D19,1/2" DR, 7/16"

KEN5827190K SOCKET,BIHEX,D19,1/2",DR,1/2"

KEN5827200K SOCKET,BIHEX,D19,1/2",DR,9/16"

KEN5827210K SOCKETBIHEX,D19,1/2" DR,19/32"

KEN5827220K SOCKET,BIHEX,D19,1/2",DR5/8"

KEN5827230K SOCKET,BIHEX,D19,1/2" DR,11/16"

KEN5827240K SOCKETBIHEX,D19,1/2",DR,3/4"

KEN5827250K SOCKET,BIHEX,D19,1/2" DR,13/16"

KEN5827260K SOCKETBIHEX,D19,1/2",DR,7/8"

KEN5827270K SOCKET,BIHEX,D19,1/2",DR,15/16"

KEN5827280K SOCKET,BIHEX,D19,1/2",DR,1"

KEN5827290K SOCKET,BIHEX,D19,1/2"DR,1,1/16"

KEN5827300K SOCKETBIHEX,D19,1/2" DR,1,1/8"

KEN5827310K SOCKET,BIHEX,D19,1/2"DR,1,3/16"

KEN5827320K SOCKETBIHEX,D19,1/2" DR,1,1/4"

TFF9616570K PIG SKIN GLOVES25 CM

KEN5059070K HAND GUARD GD3645

SEN5930560K CANVAS BAG

KEN5826590K SOCKET ASSESSORY L-HANDLE 1/2" X300mm

KEN5676000K SOCKET SET ,1/2"DR,12PT,8-32MM,24PC INCLUDING SPEEDBRACE  KEN5826600K SPEEDER BRACE 1/2" SQ. DR. AMERICAN PATTERN

KEN5183330K RULE ,MEASURING,STAINLESS STEEL 300MM
YMT5361460K TAPE , MEASURING,CROME CASE,19MMX5MM





